DUCHESNE-STRAWBERRY RIVER DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM

REVISED 1972 ASSESSMENT TOTALS

Bank Reserves as of January 1, 1972: $ 5,555.41

1972 Budget . . . . . . . . $ 8,750.00

Proposed 1972 Assessment

Original 1972 Assm't Levied $

7,500.00

7,500.00

S/E Acc't No. 116 CENTRAL UTAH WATER CONS. DISTRICT :

Original Assm't Levied .
Corrected Assm't Levied
Difference of Assm'ts

REVISED 1972 Assm't Levied D/S

(Total 1971 Expenditures Totaled

O

\\/
p
4

<8 -1:511.31
$ 311.41
$ (1,199.90)

$ 6,300.10

$ 7,312.15)

o /ijzl,’
%//"ﬂ
R. R. Pexton
April 13, 1972



